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~p, irnold O. Rholl
528 Lanelyn Circle
Minnespolis, ilinn, 55416

Dear lir, Nhodl,

I ted fu=t begnn en exhensting month-lony investissting trip
shen Jim Corcisen torwverded vonp letter ~f Taptenber 12, by wif: "nHT=Tﬁﬂ
it ‘etoker Ul. ‘he sentlicusd 1t by vhene ta & cnd 1 bzl ber *a sekt poud
for a.copy of the letter in rhich Jell tnlﬁ yqu thoea two or my *onr booka
they raprintud "sre not availﬁbla"‘ i s

lhi‘ﬁ is fportant to me hycnuee Jell says they heve not sold w.l tha
bosks they printed, by e very lerge number. *t is dnportent to me becsuse they
have never scsounted for their @ales or peld me, * very much necd wiust you
czn rrovide and would spprecicte 1t if 7ou would send it to me, in sheteover
form It exiots.s nls, alse, ic pgurt ol the ziory of suprression, far taoey
hed on sgresment’ with me to publish "Opwald in *es Urlesne” that they brokas,

Ger:l on csmant Mleonify sueh lickspittlee »s Epsteln by respondine,
Ewever, well in sdvence of publicetinn in the New Torker, noving hesrd of 1t,
loeeked for e chonce tom write o factusl secount of the Hew Crlesns evidence
I had pereenslly developed, not & charseter sgssssineting of Lpsteiln or =
defenss of Carrison, The liow Yorker meknowl dpe® racoint of this latier and then
fell =ilent, Lneloeed is & very short plece I did thet Feor Jones reprinted
in liis newspuper. +t givem » =light deseription of Lpstain nd B overy emsll
smount of the svnileble snd suppressed evidence,' .

v I sm ebout to leava fon ‘ew Urlesns for enother perlod ol work Lhere.
1 would very mush -ppreciste hearing from you by thé time I return.

Hgrold ‘4isberg
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October 31, 1968

Mr. Arnold 0. Rholl
528 Jenalyn Circle
Minneapolis, Minn. 655416

Dear Mr. Rholl:

Mr. Garrison has forwarded a copy of your letter to him in which
you inquired about acquiring the WHITEWASH books. A 1list of those
wWwe have published 1s enclosed.

In your letter jou say, "The Dell Publishing Company tells me
these books are not available." -

We would very mﬁoh appreciate it if you could furnish us with
a photocopy of that letter from Dell, It could be very helpful to
us.

Would you care to be added to our mailing Iist for future pub-
lications? We have two additional books now in manuscript in the
same serles.

'Sinoerely.

Lillian Welisberg
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October 31, 1968

Mr. Arnold 0. Rholl
628 Janalyn Circle
Minneapolls, Minn, 55416

Dear Mr. Rholl:

Mr. Garrison has forwarded a copy of your letter to him in which
you lnquired sbout escquiring the WHITEWASH books. A list of those
we have published is enclosed.

In your letter you say, "The Dell Publishing GCompany tells me
these books are not available."

We would very much apbreciate it if you could furnish us with
a photocopy of that letter from Dell. It could be very helpful to
us.,

Would you care to be added to our msiling 1ist for future pub-

lications? We have two additional books now in manuscript in the
same saries.

Sincerely,

Lillien Welsberg
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PARISH OF ORLEANS

STATE OF LOUISIANA
2700 TULANE AVENUE
New OrLEANs 70119

October 25, 1968

Mr. Arnold 0. Rholl
528 Janalyn Circle
Minneapolis, Minnesota - 55416

Dear Mr. Rholl:
Thank you for your letter of September 12th, and please

accept my apology for the very tardy reply. I do sin-
cerely appreciate your expression of support.

I am enclosing a list of books, some of which you may
not have read. Also, I will forward a Xerox copy of
your letter to Mr. Weisberg along with a copy of my
letter to you. I feel sure he will aid you in acquir-
ing copies of his books.

No, we do not have a bibliography on the general subject
as this is too complex a case to reduce to a general out-
line for public dissemination. '

Although there were erroneous statements in Jay Epstein's
article, I did not feel it worth honordng by rebuttal.

I hope I have answered your questions satisfactorily, and
want to again thank you for writing.

Sincerely,

JIM GARRISON ; S
District Attorney HE s

JG/leb
cc: Mr. Harold Weisberg

-



528 Janalyn Circle
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55L16
September 12, 1968

Office of Jim Garrison, D. A-
New Orleans, Louisiana

Dear Sirs:

I feel strongly that the questiors raised by your office and by Mark Lane and

other critics of the Warren Commission Report must be answered openly and
completely. Furthermore if you have any reasonable evidence, I heartily support
your efforts to bring conspiracy sussects to an open and Fair trial.
I have tried to kesp informed on these issues in spite of poor coverage in the
conventional news media, by reading available books on this subject as well as
"off-beat" periodicals. Some of this material is difficult to obtain. It has been
impossible for me to obtain, borrow or buy Harold Weisberg's two "yhite-Wash"
books, The Dell Publishing Company tells me these books are not available.s I
do not have Mr, Weisberg's address.

Therefore, would you give me a clue as to huw I might get these books or else
forward this letter to Mr. Wélsbarg??

Secondly, do you have a bibliography on the general subject?

Thirdly, is there a rebuttal article to the attack on your work by Jay Epstein,
found in the July 13th issue of The New Yorker?

Thank you.

Sincerszly yours,

0'254ﬁ&

. Arnold O. Rholl



